Product Data Sheet - Step Edge Contrast E22-075
E22-075 Step Edge Contrast 37.7mm
E22-075 For polyurethane adhesive fixing
E22-075P Punched for screw fixing
2022 V1
Contact
Ecoglo International Limited
Email: info@ecoglo.com  Web: www.ecoglo.com

Installation is a simple process using polyurethane adhesive.
Maximum recommended length for outdoor installation is 1500mm.
Consult Installation Instructions on website for full details and surface
preparation.
Screws can be used if adhesion is difficult.
(See order codes below for the product that best suits).
COMPLIANCE
Tested to UL 1994 specifications to meet IFC. This product has also been
independently tested for use in Performance Solutions to meet the perfor-
mance requirements of any performance based building codes.
37.70mm
2.
20
m
m
E22-075-800	 Step Edge Contrast 37.7mm	 800mm
E22-075-900	 Step Edge Contrast 37.7mm	 900mm
E22-075-1000	 Step Edge Contrast 37.7mm	 1000mm
E22-075-1100	 Step Edge Contrast 37.7mm	 1100mm
E22-075-1200	 Step Edge Contrast 37.7mm	 1200mm
E22-075-1300	 Step Edge Contrast 37.7mm	 1300mm
E22-075-1400	 Step Edge Contrast 37.7mm	 1400mm
E22-075-1500	 Step Edge Contrast 37.7mm	 1500mm
PRODUCT CODE	 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 	 PRODUCT LENGTH
Full lengths of 2.45 and 3.06 metres can be shipped with a hand shear
for simple on site cutting.